
   

 

Wormley Primary School 

Current Membership 2019-20 

 

 

   

 

Name Governor Type Term 
From 

Term To Roles Governor Visit responsibilities Pecuniary Interests 

Mrs Wendy 
Brace 

Co-opted 
governor 
 
 

24 Apr 
2019 

23 Apr 
2023 

 Key Stage 1 
Governor Development Co-ordinator 

Member of Pre-School Committee 

Mrs Alison  
Breen 

Co-opted 
governor 
 
 

24 Apr 
2019 

23 Apr 
2023 

ViceChair 
SIC Chair 

Foundation Stage None 

Mr Steve  
Emmett 

Associate 
Member (non-
voting) 
 
 

01 Sep 
2019 

31 Aug 
2023 

Deputy  
Headteacher 

 HertsCam MEd work 
Wife is a florist who makes bouquets which are paid for 
from School Fund 

Rev’d Grant 
Fensome 

Foundation 
governor 

01 Sep 
2019 

31 Aug 
2023 

 Religious Education/Collective Worship 
Foundation Stage 

Curate (Clergy) – Parish of Broxbourne with Wormley 
 

Mrs Tracy  
Gaiteri 

Headteacher 
 
 

  Head  None 

Joanna  
Galloway 

Parent governor 
 
 

13 May 
2019 

12 May 
2023 

 Upper Key Stage 2 None 

Mrs Deborah 
Harris 

Associate 
Member 
 
 

22 Mar 
2018 

21 Mar 
2022 

Assistant 
Headteacher 

Linked Governor None 

Dr Sarah  
Lilly 

 
 
 

  Clerk  N/A 

 



Mrs Zoe  
Marshall 

Parent governor 
 
 

13 May 
2019 

12 May 
2023 

 Lower Key Stage 2 
Responsible Officer 

None 

Mrs Rebecca 
Millward 

Foundation 
governor 
 
 

25 May 
2016 

24 May 
2020 

Child Protection 
Governor 

Foundation Stage 
Inclusion/SEND 
Child Protection 
Children Looked After 
Pre-School 

Husband is Headteacher at Hunsdon JMI School, Herts 

Miss Ellen 
Ridgeway-Dace 

Parent governor 
 
 

16 Mar 
2019 

14 Mar 
2023 

 Lower Key Stage 2 
Sports Premium & PPF 

Teacher at Haileybury Turnford School 

Mr Benjamin 
Riley 

Co-opted 
governor 
 
 

10 Oct 
2019 

9 Oct 
2023 

Resource Chair Upper Key Stage 2 
School Website 

None 

Mrs Karen  
Trew 

Co-opted 
governor 
 
 

24 Apr 
2019 

23 Apr 
2023 

Chair Key Stage 1 Chair of Governors – The Broxbourne School 

Mr Ben  
Webb 

Staff governor 14 Nov 
2019 

13 Nov 
2023 

  None 

Mrs Sarah  
Welch 

Foundation 
governor 
 
 

01 Apr 
2018 

31 Mar 
2022 

Pay Committee Chair Lower Key Stage 2 
Health & Safety 
Pupil Parliament 
 

None 

Mr Chris  
Williams 

Local Authority 
Governor 
 
 

04 Apr 
2019 

3 Apr 
2023 

DPO Upper Key Stage 2 
Policies 
Sports Premium & PPF 
Pupil Parliament 

Member of Herfordshire School Admission Appeals Panel 

 

   

 


