Wormley Primary School

Current Membership 2019-20

Governor Type	Term From	Term To	Roles	Governor Visit responsibilities	Pecuniary Interests
Co-opted governor	24 Apr 2019	23 Apr 2023		Key Stage 1 Governor Development Co-ordinator	Member of Pre-School Committee
Co-opted governor	24 Apr 2019	23 Apr 2023	ViceChair SIC Chair	Foundation Stage	None
Associate Member (non- voting)	01 Sep 2019	31 Aug 2023	Deputy Headteacher		HertsCam MEd work Wife is a florist who makes bouquets which are paid for from School Fund
Foundation governor	01 Sep 2019	31 Aug 2023		Religious Education/Collective Worship Foundation Stage	Curate (Clergy) – Parish of Broxbourne with Wormley
Headteacher			Head		None
Parent governor	13 May 2019	12 May 2023		Upper Key Stage 2	None
Associate Member	22 Mar 2018	21 Mar 2022	Assistant Headteacher	Linked Governor	None
			Clerk		N/A
	Co-opted governor Co-opted governor Associate Member (non-voting) Foundation governor Headteacher Parent governor	Co-opted governor 24 Apr 2019 Co-opted governor 2019 Co-opted governor 2019 Associate Member (nonvoting) 01 Sep 2019 Foundation governor 2019 Headteacher 13 May 2019 Associate 22 Mar	Co-opted governor 24 Apr 2019 2023	Co-opted governor 2019 23 Apr 2023 Co-opted governor 2019 23 Apr 2023 Co-opted governor 2019 2023 ViceChair SIC Chair Associate Member (non-voting) 2019 2023 Deputy Headteacher Foundation governor 2019 2023 Headteacher Head Parent governor 13 May 2019 2023 Associate Member 2019 2023 Associate Member 2018 21 Mar 2022 Headteacher	Co-opted governor 2019 23 Apr 2023 Single Foundation Stage 1 Co-opted governor 2019 2023 ViceChair SiC Chair Foundation Stage Associate Member (non-voting) 2019 2023 Period Single Foundation Stage 20

Mrs Zoe Marshall	Parent governor	13 May 2019	12 May 2023		Lower Key Stage 2 Responsible Officer	None
Mrs Rebecca Millward	Foundation governor	25 May 2016	24 May 2020	Governor	Foundation Stage Inclusion/SEND Child Protection Children Looked After Pre-School	Husband is Headteacher at Hunsdon JMI School, Herts
Miss Ellen Ridgeway-Dace	Parent governor	16 Mar 2019	14 Mar 2023		Lower Key Stage 2 Sports Premium & PPF	Teacher at Haileybury Turnford School
Mr Benjamin Riley	Co-opted governor	10 Oct 2019	9 Oct 2023	Resource Chair	Upper Key Stage 2 School Website	None
Mrs Karen Trew	Co-opted governor	24 Apr 2019	23 Apr 2023	Chair	Key Stage 1	Chair of Governors – The Broxbourne School
Mr Ben Webb	Staff governor	14 Nov 2019	13 Nov 2023			None
Mrs Sarah Welch	Foundation governor	01 Apr 2018	31 Mar 2022	Pay Committee Chair	Lower Key Stage 2 Health & Safety Pupil Parliament	None
Mr Chris Williams	Local Authority Governor	04 Apr 2019	3 Apr 2023		Upper Key Stage 2 Policies Sports Premium & PPF Pupil Parliament	Member of Herfordshire School Admission Appeals Panel